
ROLL NO.  CREDIT POINT IN PAPERS OFFERED
ASM -HC-1016 ASM-HC-1026

1 ANITA RABI DAS UA -201-099-0023 48 48

2 BABITA CHOUDHURY UA -201-099-0042 60 54

3 CHAMPA RABHA UA -201-099-0053 54 54

4 DEWAN FORIDA   EYASMIN UA -201-099-0061 48 54

5 FATEMA BEGUM UA -201-099-0074 48 60

6 H.ESUB ALI UA -201-099-0081 60 60

7 IMRAN KHAN UA -201-099-0094 60 60

8 JELINA AHMED UA -201-099-0101 54 54

9 KANIKA DEVI UA -201-099-0113 48 54

10 NIVA RABHA UA -201-099-0181 54 48

11 SUSMITA PAUL UA -201-099-0181 48 42

Sl No. NAME ROLL NO. CREDIT POINT IN PAPERS OFFERED

ASM-HC-2016          ASM-HC-2026

1 ANITA RABI DAS UA -201-099-0023 60 54

2 BABITA CHOUDHURY UA -201-099-0042 60 48

3 CHAMPA RABHA UA -201-099-0053 48 54

Pass Percentage 100%

 Department of Assamese (Result) 1st Semester to 6th Semester, 
2022-2023                                                                                                                                           

                     Goalpara College, Goalpara
1st SEMESTER

2nd SEMESTER



4 DEWAN FORIDA   EYASMIN UA -201-099-0061 54 54

5 FATEMA BEGUM UA -201-099-0074 54 54

6 H.ESUB ALI UA -201-099-0081 54 54

7 IMRAN KHAN UA -201-099-0094 54 54

8 JELINA AHMED UA -201-099-0101 54 54

9 KANIKA DEVI UA -201-099-0113 54 54

10 NIVA RABHA UA -201-099-0181 54 60

11 SUSMITA PAUL UA -201-099-0181 54 48

Sl No. NAME ROLL NO. CREDIT POINT IN PAPERS OFFERED

ASM-HC-3016 ASM-HC-3026  ASM-HC-3036

1 ANITA RABI DAS UA -201-099-0023 36 30 30

2 BABITA CHOUDHURY UA -201-099-0042 36 36 30

3 CHAMPA RABHA UA -201-099-0053 36 42 30

4 DEWAN FORIDA   EYASMIN UA -201-099-0061 54 48 42

5 FATEMA BEGUM UA -201-099-0074 48 42 36

6 H.ESUB ALI UA -201-099-0081 48 42 42

7 IMRAN KHAN UA -201-099-0094 48 42 42

8 JELINA AHMED UA -201-099-0101 42 36 36

Pass Percentage 100%

3rd SEMESTER



9 KANIKA DEVI UA -201-099-0113 30 42 30

10 NIVA RABHA UA -201-099-0181 36 30 30

11 SUSMITA PAUL UA -201-099-0181 36 36 30

Sl No. NAME ROLL NO. CREDIT POINT IN PAPERS OFFERED

ASM -HC-4016 ASM-HC-4026 ASM-HC-4036

1 ANITA RABI DAS UA -201-099-0023 30 36 36

2 BABITA CHOUDHURY UA -201-099-0042 30 36 42

3 CHAMPA RABHA UA -201-099-0053 30 42 36

4 DEWAN FORIDA   EYASMIN UA -201-099-0061 42 42 42

5 FATEMA BEGUM UA -201-099-0074 42 42 48

6 H.ESUB ALI UA -201-099-0081 42 36 42

7 IMRAN KHAN UA -201-099-0094 42 36 48

8 JELINA AHMED UA -201-099-0101 36 30 36

9 KANIKA DEVI UA -201-099-0113 24 30 24

10 NIVA RABHA UA -201-099-0181 36 24 30

11 SUSMITA PAUL UA -201-099-0181 36 36 30

Pass Percentage 100%

Pass Percentage 100%

4th semester



Sl No. NAME ROLL NO. CREDIT POINT IN PAPERS OFFERED TOTAL CREDIT POINT               SGPA
ASM-HC-5016  ASM-HC-5026 ASM-HE -5026   ASM -HE -5036                      

1 ANITA RABI DAS UA -201-099-0023 36 24 36 36 156 5.5
2 BABITA CHOUDHURY UA -201-099-0042 30 30 42 48 168 6.25
3 CHAMPA RABHA UA -201-099-0053 36 30 42 48 156 6.5
4 DEWAN FORIDA   EYASMIN UA -201-099-0061 42 36 48 48 174 7.25
5 FATEMA BEGUM UA -201-099-0074 48 36 48 48 180 7.5
6 H.ESUB ALI UA -201-099-0081 36 30 48 42 156 6.5
7 IMRAN KHAN UA -201-099-0094 42 30 48 48 168 7
8 JELINA AHMED UA -201-099-0101 30 30 48 42 150 6.25
9 KANIKA DEVI UA -201-099-0113 24 24 48 42 138 5.75

10 NIVA RABHA UA -201-099-0181 30 24 42 42 138 5.75
11 SUSMITA PAUL UA -201-099-0181 24 30 48 42 144 6

Sl No. NAME ROLL NO.  CREDIT POINT IN PAPERS OFFERED TOTAL CREDIT POINT            SGPA   OVER ALL CGPA 
 ASM-HC-6016     ASM-HC-6026 ASM-HE-6046      ASM-HE-6056

1 ANITA RABI DAS UA -201-099-0023 30 36 30 60 156 6.5 6.61
2 BABITA CHOUDHURY UA -201-099-0042 30 36 42 60 168 7 7.01
3 CHAMPA RABHA UA -201-099-0053 42 42 36 60 180 7.5 7.11
4 DEWAN FORIDA   EYASMIN UA -201-099-0061 42 42 36 60 180 7.75 7.76
5 FATEMA BEGUM UA -201-099-0074 42 48 48 60 198 8.25 7.68
6 H.ESUB ALI UA -201-099-0081 42 36 42 60 180 7.5 7.69
7 IMRAN KHAN UA -201-099-0094 48 42 42 60 192 8 7.47
8 JELINA AHMED UA -201-099-0101 48 42 42 60 192 8 7.12
9 KANIKA DEVI UA -201-099-0113 42 36 30 60 168 7 6.49

10 NIVA RABHA UA -201-099-0181 30 24 24 60 138 5.75 6.34
11 SUSMITA PAUL UA -201-099-0181 30 24 24 60 138 5.75 6.55

Pass Percentage 100%

Pass Percentage 100%

5th Semester 

6 th semester 
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